Fair Housing Partnership of Greater Pittsburgh
2840 Liberty Avenue, Suite 205, Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Item Description

Training on the Fair Housing Act,
Continuum of Care

Training on the Fair Housing Act, Third-
Party Subsidy Housing Provider
Training on the Fair Housing Act, Urban
Revelopment Authority and/or Housing
Developers

Training on the Fair Housing Act, Private
Landlords Operating in Pittsburgh
Training on the Fair Housing Act,
Housing Authority of the City of
Pittsburgh staff

Outreach to Pittsburgh residents,
Neighborhood Meetings

Analysis, Continuum of Care and/or Third
Party Subsidy Providers

Analysis, Private Landlords

Analysis, Design & Construction

Total Budget

Cost Per Unit

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$750.00

$750.00
$1,000.00

Total Units Total Cost

4 $12,000.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $3,000.00
3 $4,500.00

15 $11,250.00
24 $18,000.00
7 $7,000.00

$64,750.00
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