## Fair Housing Partnership of Greater Pittsburgh 2840 Liberty Avenue, Suite 205, Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Item Description	Cost Per Unit	Total Units	Total Cost
Training on the Fair Housing Act,			
Continuum of Care	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00
Training on the Fair Housing Act, Third-			
Party Subsidy Housing Provider	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
Training on the Fair Housing Act, Urban	,		
Revelopment Authority and/or Housing			
Developers	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
			. ,
Training on the Fair Housing Act, Private			
Landlords Operating in Pittsburgh	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
Training on the Fair Housing Act,			
Housing Authority of the City of			
Pittsburgh staff	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
Outreach to Pittsburgh residents,	,		
Neighborhood Meetings	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00
Analysis, Continuum of Care and/or Third			
Party Subsidy Providers	\$750.00	15	\$11,250.00
Analysis, Private Landlords	\$750.00		\$18,000.00
Analysis, Design & Construction	\$1,000.00		\$7,000.00
	. ,		

Total Budget

\$64,750.00